MODLINK MSDD SINGLE COMBI INSERT USA NEMA 1-15
1xSUD-D25 female/male + 1xRJ45 female/female
Art.No.: 4000-68000-4000000
Weight: 0.02
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Fr.Modul-A-125-15-SO+RJ45+DB25F/M
1× NEMA 1-15 (plug-solder connection)
1× RJ45, 8-pole metal, CAT5e (female/female)
1× SUB-D25 (female/male)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-68000-4000000
GTIN 4048879037242
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27189217
ECLASS-7.0 27189217
ECLASS-7.1 27189217
ECLASS-8.0 27189217
ECLASS-8.1 27189217
ECLASS-9.0 27182806
ECLASS-9.1 27189217
ECLASS-10.0.1 27182806
ECLASS-10.1 27182806
ECLASS-11.0 27182806
ECLASS-11.1 27182806
ECLASS-12.0 27182806
ECLASS-13.0 27182806
ECLASS-14.0 27182806
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
ETIM-6.0 EC000020
Product-PDF for Article 4000-68000-4000000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.